
Nexgen Uitility Management CA
4010 Lennane Dr Sacramento, CA 95834

916-564-8000
Change Order

  PROJECT: (Name and Address)
  City of Colusa RWSU: Phase 1
  2820 Will S Green Avenue
  Colusa, CA 95932

  CONTRACT INFORMATION: 
  Contract For: General Construction

  Date: 09-23-2024

  CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: 
  Change Order Number: 001

  Date: 06-05-2025

  OWNER: (Name and Address)
  Nexgen Uitility Management CA
  4010 Lennane Dr
  Sacramento, CA 95834

  ARCHITECT: (Name and Address)
  Auburn Constructors
  730 West Stadium Lane
  Sacramento, CA 95834

  CONTRACTOR: (Name and Address)
  Auburn Constructors
  730 West Stadium Lane
  Sacramento, CA 95834

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments attributable
to executed Construction Change Directives.)  

The original Contract Sum was   $ 6,953,300.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders   $ 203,310.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was   $ 7,156,610.00

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of   $ 154,452.10

The new Contract Sum including the Change Order will be   $ 7,311,062.10

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be 11-21-2025

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time, that have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a
Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR, CONSULTANT, AND OWNER.

CONTRACTOR 
John West

John West, President
Jun 5, 2025 @ 8:13 AM

Mark Cocke - Nexgen Uitility Management CA

Mark Cocke, Project Engineer
Jun 3, 2025 @ 7:50 PM

Joseph DiGiorgio - Nexgen Uitility
Management CA

Joseph DiGiorgio, Sr. Engineer
Jun 4, 2025 @ 2:18 PM

Angelica Ortiz - Nexgen Uitility Management
CA

Angelica Ortiz, Design Engineer
Jun 4, 2025 @ 2:21 PM

Craig Shaver - Auburn Constructors

Craig Shaver, PM
Jun 4, 2025 @ 9:20 PM

Jesse Cain - City of Colusa

Jesse Cain, City Manager
Jun 5, 2025 @ 8:20 AM

City of Colusa RWSU: Phase 1 #2024-001 Page 1/1


